
Transportation Committee of the Planning Comission - Tentative 2015 Meeting Dates*
*Meetings will be cancelled if there is not a quorum expected, or if there are no agenda items. 

Materials Due by Noon Transportation Committee (All Mondays) Planning Commission (All Fridays)
Monday January 5, 2015 January 12, 2015 Friday, January 16, 2015

Monday, February 2, 2015 February 9, 2015 Friday, February 13, 2015

Monday, February 23, 2015 March 2, 2015 Friday, March 13, 2015

Monday, March 09, 2015 March 16, 2015 Friday, March 27, 2015

Monday, March 23, 2015 March 30, 2015 Friday, April 10, 2015

Monday, April 06, 2015 April 13, 2015 Friday, April 24, 2015

Monday, April 20, 2015 April 27, 2015 Friday, May 08, 2015

Monday, May 04, 2015 May 11, 2015 Friday, May 22, 2015

Monday, June 01, 2015 June 8, 2015 Friday, June 19, 2015

Monday, June 15, 2015 June 22, 2015 Friday, July 10, 2015

Monday, July 06, 2015 July 13, 2015 Friday, July 24, 2015

Monday, July 20, 2015 July 27, 2015 Friday, August 07, 2015

Monday, August 03, 2015 August 10, 2015 Friday, August 21, 2015

Monday, August 17, 2015 August 24, 2015 Friday, September 04, 2015

Monday, September 14, 2015 September 21, 2015 Friday, October 02, 2015

Monday, September 28, 2015 October 5, 2015 Friday, October 16, 2015

Monday, October 12, 2015 October 19, 2015 Friday, October 30, 2015

Monday, October 26, 2015 November 2, 2015 Friday, November 13, 2015

Friday, November 06, 2015 November 16, 2015 Friday, December 04, 2015

Monday, November 30, 2015 December 7, 2015 Friday, December 18, 2015


